RNS Number: 3839A Wizz Air Holdings PLC 23 May 2023

WIZZ AIR HOLDINGS plc.

BLOCK LISTING SIX MONTHLY RETURN

23 May 2023

Name of applicant:	Wiz Air Holdings plc	
Name of scheme:	Long Term Incentive Plan ("LTIP") Leadership Team Award ("LEAD")	
Period of return:	From: 23 November 2022	To: 23 May 2023
Balance of unallotted securities under scheme(s) from previous return:	1. 199,010 2. 9,234	
<u>Plus:</u> The amount by which the block scheme(s) has been increased since the date of the last return (if any increase has been applied for):	1. 10,000 2. NIL	
<u>Less:</u> Number of <i>securities</i> issued/allotted under scheme(s) during period (see LR3.5.7G):	1. 20,400 2. 550	
Equals: Balance under scheme(s) not yet issued/allotted at end of period:	1. 188,610 2. 8,684	

In addition, the information below is provided in accordance with the requirements of the Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rule (DGTR) 6.2.2AR:

Legal Entity Identifier: 213800COXGZCORLJZA85

Classification as per DGTR 6 Annex 1R: 3.1

ABOUT WIZZ AIR

Wizz Air, the fastest growing European ultra-low-cost airline and one of the most sustainable, operates a fleet of 180 Airbus A320 and A321 aircraft. A team of dedicated aviation professionals delivers superior service and very low fares, making Wizz Air the preferred choice of 40.0 million passengers in the financial year F20 ending 31 March, 2020 and 27.1 million passengers in the financial year F22 ending 31 March 2022. Wizz Air is listed on the London Stock Exchange under the ticker WIZZ. The company was recently named one of the world's top ten safest airlines by airlineratings.com, the world's only safety and product rating agency, and 2020 Airline of the Year by ATW, the most coveted honour an airline or individual can receive, recognizing individuals and organizations that have distinguished themselves through outstanding performance, innovation, and superior service. Wizz Air is a recipient of CAPA's prestigious Global Environmental Sustainability Airline Group of the year award, 2022.

- Ends -

For more information:

Investors: Zlatko Custovic, Wizz Air +36 1 777 9407

Media: Zsuzsa Trubek, Wizz Air +36 70 652 4115

Edward Bridges / Jonathan Neilan, FTI Consulting LLP: +44 20 3727 1017

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact msc.com.

communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

BLREAASDAAFDEFA